150576 PARTS LIST 1 | 31/2° X 3" SLEEVE 3 | 6 MM COUPLERS
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEM 1 | FILTER BOX 1 | 4° x 3 1/2" REDUCER 5 | 1/4° WASHERS
PART N[O 150576 1 | FILTER BOX LID 2 | 1/4"-20 BOLTS 5 | 1/4' LOCK WASHERS
1 | VOLANT BONNET 2 | 3s/8” BOLTS 4 | 1/4’-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT ADAPTER 4 | 3/8" WASHERS 4 | 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | POWER FILTER W/CLAMP 2 | 3/8" LOCK WASHERS 1 | 1/2" X 17° TRIM W/SPONGE
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 4/6—7225 | 3 | #056 cLAMPS 2 | 3/8" HEX NUTS 1 | 1/2' RUBBER GROMMET
1| #064 CLAMP 3 | &6 MM-30 BOLTS
\
a
&elant SIDE VIEW
(4) 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS OF BONNET
(4) 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS o
d ”
= a1/2" X 3 VOLANT (3 6 MM BOLTS
M.m, = " x 3 e z»mwzwﬂ.%( SLEEVE BONNET (3) 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
FILTER BOX LID oo »wmucnmm SE (3) 174" WASHERS

VOLANT
ADAPTER

VOLANT FILTER BOX

o)

BREATHER
OSE
H ©

TO SIDE 7 =
FENDER _ — ]
WELL #056 ! !
$056 CLAMP _ _|_ _ 3) 6MM
#aﬂv CLAMP | | COUPLERS
12 X 17 s - - I U
VINYL TRIM v = | | 6MM THREADED
3/8" BOLTS @ = = FIG. A I I f
W/SPONGE 3/8" WASHERS @ ‘o o _ - _ C_ STUD
e s [ s
3/8" LOCK WASHERS (2)
3/8° NUTS (@) _ _ THROTTYE BODY
_ USE 55 MM _
— OPEN WRENCH
il LN 9 _ _
I
| ! o O 0O _ |
i ! ! __ | — SEPERATE THE TwO |
| I
il ! | _ USE 8 MM OPEN |
| ! o _ WRENCH. ONCE ALL |
I | ! ¥ 3 ARE SEPERATED
NOTE: ATTACH THE I | ! __ “I mmmﬂwmﬂ___.._w.j._a |
POWERCORE FILTER TO i ) o ot ve L= >
THE VOLANT ADPATER i I I=] ll=8 @ 1/4'-20 BOLTS
INSIDE THE FILTER BOX o L 1 - d @ 1/4* LOCK WASHERS
= (@ 1/4" WASHERS

POWERCORE FILTER
W/CLAMP



